KOUDIJS GHANA
MARKET ADVICE PRICELIST

Market advice prices per bag in GHC EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1ST, 2025

Tema Accra Central Atimpoku Suhum Koforidua Elmina Tarkwa &
Ashaiman | Kaneshie Kasoa Sogakope Mankessim Takoradi Environs
Afienya Adenta Nsawam Cape Coast &

Madina Akatasi Environs
Afloa Keta

KOUDIJS SPECIALTY FEED
Galdus Magic Feed 25KG 447 448 450 451 452 454 456

Romelko 3 Comfort 20KG 429 430 432 433 434 435 436
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BROILERS
KBSC35/30 Crumble 50KG 617 618 620 621 622 624 626
KBC35/30 Crumble 50KG 617 618 620 621 622 624 626
PIGS
m KAP 70/100 50KG 432 433 435 436 437 439 441
|_
<L | GROW - FINISHER
ID—: 30% Mash 50KG 632 633 635 636 637 639 641
Z
E)J PIG SOW 30% Mash 50KG 552 553 555 556 557 559 561
Z
@)
O LAYERS
KLC5 50KG 812 813 815 816 817 819 821
Layer 25 50KG 606 607 609 610 611 613 615
Layer 50 50KG 416 417 419 420 421 423 425

All our transactions are subject to our
General Terms & Condition. For all
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enquiries related to our products and to
check our latest updated prices, please

visit our website or contact our customer
sales & service at 0307-000-57
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De Heus Ghana Ltd.
Tema Freezone Enclave |GK-0173-1282| Tema | Ghana Tel. +233 307 000 580
E-mail info@koudijs.com Website www.koudijs.com.gh

parent company of KE
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COMPLETE FEED

KOUDIJS GHANA
MARKET ADVICE PRICELIST

Market advice prices per bag in GHC EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1ST, 2025

Chick Starter Crumble

Grower Mash

Developer Mash

Pre-Layer Mash

Layer 1

Layer 2

Broiler Starter
Crumble

50KG
50KG
50KG
50KG
50KG

50KG
50KG

50KG

50KG
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Tema
Ashaiman
Afienya
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421
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Accra Central
Kaneshie
Adenta
Madina

LAYERS
463

422
408
401
426
421
BROILERS
481
476

471
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FLOATING TILAPIA FEED

Atimpoku
Kasoa

465

424

410

403

428

423

483

478

473

Suhum
Sogakope
Nsawam

466

425

41

404

429

424

484

479

474

Koforidua Elmina
Mankessim Takoradi
Cape Coast &
Akatasi Environs
Afloa Keta

467 469
426 428
412 414
405 407
430 432
425 427
485 487
480 482
475 477

All our transactions are subject to our
General Terms & Condition. For all

enquiries related to our products and to
check our latest updated prices, please visit
our website or contact our customer sales &
service at 0307-000-57

Tarkwa &
Environs
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416
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434
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479
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KOUDIJS GHANA
MARKET ADVICE PRICELIST

Market advice prices per bag in GHC EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1ST, 2025

Tema Accra Atimpoku Suhum Koforidua Elmina Tarkwa &
Ashaiman | Central Kasoa Sogakope Mankessim Takoradi & Environs
Afienya Kaneshie Nsawam Cape Coast Environs

Adenta Akatasi
Madina Afloa Keta

BROILERS

50KG 617 618 620 621 622 624 626
PIGS

50KG 432 433 435 436 437 439 441
50KG 632 633 635 636 637 639 641
50KG 552 553 555 556 557 559 561
LAYERS

50KG 812 813 815 816 817 819 821
50KG 606 607 609 610 611 613 615
50KG 416 417 419 420 421 423 425

CONCENTRATES
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All our transactions are subject to our
General Terms & Condition. For all

,!,,-} ;- e enquiries related to our products and to check
o = 3 = our latest updated prices, please visit our
?)Jf—‘ website or contact our customer sales &

service at 0307-000-57
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KOUDIJS GHANA
MARKET ADVICE PRICELIST

Market advice prices per bag in GHC EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1ST, 2025

Tema Accra Atimpoku Suhum Koforidua Elmina Tarkwa &
Ashaiman Central Kasoa Sogakope Mankessim Takoradi Environs
Afienya Kaneshie Nsawam Cape Coast &

Adenta Akatsi Aflao Environs

Madina Keta

RABBIT FEED
" RABBIT
— STARTER AND 25KG 179 180 182 183 184 185 186
WA DOE FEED
S
[N RABBIT
= SRR  25KG 184 185 187 188 189 190 191
O FEED
PIG FEED
Pig Starter 50KG 464 465 467 468 469 471 473
Pig Grower 50KG 440 441 443 444 445 447 449
Pig Finisher 50KG 410 411 413 414 415 417 419
Gestation Sow 50KG 375 376 378 379 380 382 384
Lactating Sow 50KG 415 416 418 419 420 422 424
Rearing Gilt 50KG 415 416 418 419 420 422 424

All our transactions are subject to our
1< General Terms & Condition. For all
koudijs o

enquiries related to our products and to

check our latest updated prices, please

visit our website or contact our customer

sales & service at 0307-000-57
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KOUDIJS GHANA
MARKET ADVICE PRICELIST

Market advice prices per bag in GHC EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1ST, 2025

Tema Accra Central Atimpoku Suhum Koforidua Elmina Tarkwa &
Ashaiman Kaneshie Kasoa Sogakope Mankessim Takoradi Environs
Afienya Adenta Nsawam Cape Coast &

Madina Akatsi Aflao Environs
Keta

TILAPIA
Tilapia Starter
Feed <0.5mm 10KG 264 265 267 268 269 270 271
Powder
Tilapia Starter
Feed 0.5mm - 10KG 264 265 267 268 269 270 271
0.8mm
Tilapia Starter
Feed 0.8mm - 10KG 264 265 267 268 269 270 271
1.2mm
Tilapia Grower
Tilapia Grower 20KG 285 286 288 289 290 291 292
Feed 2mm
Feed 3mm
Tilapia Grower 20KG 239 240 242 243 244 245 246
Feed 4mm
Feed 6mm

CATFISH
Catfish Starter 10KG 300 301 303 304 305 306 307
0.5-1Imm
catfish Starter " JgpTiNe 290 291 203 204 295 296 207
Catfish Starter 20KG 522 523 525 526 527 528 529
1.5 mm
Catfish Grower 20KG 342 343 345 346 347 348 349
Feed 2mm
Catfish Grower 20KG 339 340 342 343 344 345 346
Feed 3mm
Catfish Grower 20KG 287 288 290 291 292 293 294
Feed 4mm
Catfish Grower 20KG 275 276 278 279 280 281 282
Feed 6mm
Catfish Grower 20KG 265 266 268 269 270 271 272
Feed 8mm
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